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601.948.7575
Greg Word

Greater Jackson Alliance 
601.605.0368
Joseph P. Deason

Madison County EDA
rev 06.14.18

M A P  L E G E N D

N0 2000 ft.1000 ft.
32.523111° LAT -90.094274° LONG

Available Acreage

Roadway
CN Railway

55

20

E X I S T I N G  I N D U S T R Y
No. Company

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Kasai North America, Inc.
Tower Automotive
System Electro Coatings
Faurecia
Steel Technologies
Calsonic Kansei
Pinelake
Hederman Brothers
Debeukelaer Corp.
Available Building

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Westlake Chemical
Nissan Trading Corp. Americas
Nucor Grating
Westlake Chemical
Commercial Center
Faurecia
Cardinal Health
Alcohol Beverage Control
Levi Strauss
L-3 Vertex Aerospace

S I T E  I N F O
Total / Available Acres

For Sale / Lease
Rail Access

Nearest Highway
Nearest Interstate

2nd Nearest Interstate
Nearest Airport

2nd Nearest Airport
Nearest Port

2nd Nearest Port
Nearest Rail

550 / 54
Yes / No
Yes
1 mile  U.S. Highway 51
0.1 miles  Interstate 55
17.6 miles  Interstate 20
23.2 miles  Jackson-Medgar Wiley Evers Intl.
6.6 miles  Bruce Campbell Field
57.5 miles  Port of Vicksburg
177 miles  Port of Gulfport
Adjacent  Canadian National Railway

Occupied Building
Site Boundaries

Available Building

8
ACRES

13.1
ACRES

20.4
ACRES

CENTRAL MISSISSIPPI INDUSTRIAL CENTER
M A D I S O N  CO U N T Y  M I S S I S S I P P I   •   I - 5 5  &  U S - 5 1  G L U C K S TA D T  M S  3 9 1 1 0
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